TOKA 5/2020 KILPAILUN TULOKSET

Sijoitus
1

0 N O a0~ WON

Kerho
Velko
Lapuan IK
Lapuan IK
Velko
Lapuan IK
Hauhuun IK
Velko
littalan LK

Sukunimi
Posti
Perala
Jylha
Lumberg
Perala
Aaltonen
Lumberg
Rajala

Etunimi

Lauri
Topias
Lumi
Vaino
Artturi
Elias
Julius
Jani

Osallistujia:

59
51
45
20
26
21
26
12

70
48
33
27
53
20

4
10

1.LENTO 2. LENTO 3.LENTO

32
54
40
66
32
26
34
17

YHTEENSA

161
153
118
113
111
67
64
39



